

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5544**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 18

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$253,411,151" and insert "\$246,535,870".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$7,211,684" and insert "\$6,631,208".
- 3 In line 10, delete "\$650,370" and insert "\$715,370".
- 4 In line 12, delete "\$13,947,795" and insert "\$13,847,796".
- 5 In line 19, delete "\$32,841,168" and insert "\$28,520,201".
- 6 _____